UK
Close Window
 See All Eaton 5SC UPS Documentation
 See all Eaton 5SC models
(1) IEC-320-C20
(8) IEC-320-C13 (1) IEC-320-C19
Mouseover graph for
detailed runtime values
5SC2200IRT
Eaton 5SC 2200 VA Rack/Tower
General
Topology Line-interactive high frequency with booster + fader, pure sinewave output
Configuration Rack/Tower
Part Number 5SC2200IRT
Color Black
Rating (VA/Watts) 2200/1980
Dimensions (H x W x D, mm) 86.2 x 441 x 522
Weight (kg) 26.5
Warranty 2 years
Electrical Input
Connection
Input Voltage Range 184V-276V
Nominal Voltage 230V
Input frequency Range Without Using
Batteries
45–55Hz (50Hz system), 55–65Hz (60Hz system)
Electrical Output
Voltages 230V (+6/–10 %) (Adjustable to 220V/230V/240V)
Outlets
Output Frequency 50/60Hz +/–0.1 % (autosensing)
Battery
70
80
90
Standard
Runtime
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
Load (Watts)
Battery runtimes are approximate and may vary with equipment, configuration, battery age, temperature, etc.
Battery Management ABM®, Automatic battery test, deep discharge protection
Communications
Communication Ports 1 USB port + 1 RS232 serial port and relay contacts (USB and RS232 ports cannot be used simultaneously) + 1 mini terminal block for
remote ON/OFF and Remote Power Off
Communication Slot 1 slot for Network management card or Relay card
Environmental & Standards
Audible Noise <45 dB
Operating Temperature 0 to 40°C
Safety markings IEC/EN 62040-1, UL 1778
EMC Markings IEC/EN 62040-2
Approvals CE, CB report (TUV)
In the interests of continuous product improvement, all specifications are subject to change without notice.
 Privacy Policy
Terms & Conditions
Copyright
© 2017 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
R
un
tim
e
(M
in
ut
es
)
250 500 750 1000 1250 1500
0
10
20
30
40
50
60